Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/4 standardpro.com
V: 04-15-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

V: 04-15-2026
SLBIF
ORDERING GUIDE
SLBIF GY
Series Volts
(V)
Watts Head/Lamp Lamp Color Input Voltage
(VAC)
Options
SLBIF
06 -
12 -
24 -
6
12
24
See model
ratings below
00 -
1D -
2D -
1I -
2I -
No Heads
One MR16 Weather-Proof
Two MR16 Weather-Proof One
Industrial
Two Industrial
See lamp
list below
GY - Grey
Blank -
E -
120/347
277
A, ACTB, AT, AUD1, AUE, DCTB, FD6,
HTR2, LD, OBM, RFS, TD, TLP, V,
BT (Bluetooth Genio option)
1 Only available with AT and BT.
2 Specify AC voltage.
Dropdown selections may not display correctly in web browsers. For full functionality, please download the file to use all features.
TYPICAL SPECIFICATION
Supply and install Stanpro SLBIF. The unit shall be rated 120 V, 277 V or 347 V, 60 Hz constructed of durable polycarbonate housing and be CSA listed
to C22.2 141-15 Nema 2 ,3, 3R, 4, 4X, 5, 12, 12K, NSF 2 and be ICES 005 compliant. The unit shall have an output of: __V and __W and come complete

With head(s)2 Cabinet 1 WGD510-V2 17.25 x 17.25 x 7
Cabinet 2 WGD600 19.75 x 19.75 x 7.25
1 Please contact your customer service representative for more information.
2 For I heads, please contact your customer service representative for more information.
SMART OPTION
Option Description
BT Genio Bluetooth
SPACING GUIDE
MODEL RATINGS
Model Volts
(V)
Wattage Capacities (W)
Size1
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
SLBIF06036 6 36 18 12 9 1
SLBIF06050 6 50 25 16 12 1
SLBIF06072 6 72 36 24 18 1
SLBIF06100 6 100 50 33 25 1
SLBIF06160 6 160 80 53 40 2
SLBIF06180 6 180 90 60 45 2
SLBIF12036 12 36 18 12 9 1
SLBIF12050 12 50 25 16 12 1
SLBIF12072 12 72 36 24 18 1
SLBIF12100 12 100 50 33 25 1
SLBIF12160 12 160 80 53 40 2
SLBIF12200 12 200 100 66 50 2
SLBIF12250 12 250 125 83 62 3
SLBIF12360 12 360 180 120 90 3
SLBIF24144 24 144 72 48 36 2
SLBIF24200 24 200 100 66 50 2
SLBIF24320 24 320 160 106 80 2
SLBIF24350 24 350 175 117 88 3
SLBIF24550 24 550 275 184 138 4
SLBIF24720 24 720 360 240 180 4
1 �The size of the cabinet might change depending of the chosen options.
Please consult with your factory representative regarding exact cabinet dimension information.
Mounting
Height